
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 3/14/19 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Department of Aging and Adult Services 

 
Department Contract Representative  Julie West 

Telephone Number (909) 387-2462 

 
 

Contractor  California Department of Aging 

Contractor Representative Nate Gillen, Manager 

Telephone Number (916) 419-7556 

Contract Term September 1, 2023 - August 31, 
2024 

Original Contract Amount $143,025 

Amendment Amount $    8,312 

Total Contract Amount $151,337 

Cost Center  

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract:       
Amendment No. 1 to Revenue Contract No. 23-876 (State Revenue Agreement No. MI-2324-20) with the 
California Department of Aging to provide Medicare Improvements for Patients and Providers Act services, 
increasing the contract amount by $8,312, from $143,025 to $151,337, with no change in contract term of 
September 1, 2023 through August 31, 2024. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Jacqueline Carey-Wilson, Deputy County Counsel   Patty Steven, Contracts Manager   Glenda Jackson, Assistant Director 

Date    Date    Date  

 

Contract Number 
23-876-A-1 

 
SAP Number 

N/A 


